
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E 926.
FT FOR POB, RUN W 208.04 FT, N 2
205.17 FT, S 215.05 FT TO POB (A

WILKINSON MICHAEL
124 SW BETH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03103-024

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 1.04 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

145,662
3,913
35,000

184,575
68,688

115,887
HX HB 50,722

65,165
184,575

0

184,575

1279/1031 6/19/2014 WD U I 12 78,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HSBC BANK USA, NATION

MICHAEL WILKINSON

1270/0630 11/13/2013 WD U I 12 120,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILL M & LINDA L CART

HSBC BANK USA, NATI
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LAND:1:1: 1.04 AC.

2015HX Base Yr

124 SW BETH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,810 110.5440 123.81 224,096 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 112,989

FGR 540 55 297 23,902

FOP 168 30 50 4,024

FST 108 55 59 4,748

2,220 1,810 145,662

BAS= W52 FGR= W6 FST= W18S6 E18 N6$ S6 W18 S21 E24 N27$S27
FOP= S6 E28 N6 W28$ E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

FGR

6

6

18

21

24

27

FST

18

6

18

6

FOP6

28

6

28

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 500.00 UT 6.50 6.50 25 2009 2009 3 25 813

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

3,913

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 210.00 216.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


